Finance Subcommitiee

of the Cook County Health Care Task Force

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, May 17, 2016
118 N. Clark St., 4 Floor Conference Room (4a)

8:30 AM-9:30 AM

Update on Current Financial Status of CCHHS
Update on Managed Care

Identify Financial Principles Aligned with Mission
Other Sources of Financial Support

Additional Research/Next Steps

Public Speakers



