## Finance Subcommittee of the Cook County Health Care Task Force Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

118 N. Clark St., 4th Floor Conference Room (4a)

8:30 AM-9:30 AM

8:40 AM	Update on Current Financial Status of CCHHS
8:45 AM	Update on Managed Care
9:00 AM	Identify Financial Principles Aligned with Mission
9:15 AM	Other Sources of Financial Support
9:25 AM	Additional Research/Next Steps

9:30 AM Public Speakers